
Seek out free or paid webinars to join. Listen to pod casts. Research music. Research teaching and learning 
developments and ideas to support you in producing fresh movement material and strategies for the dance 
studio when you return. Plan your next show. Research new costume suppliers. Keep yourself as fit and 
healthy as you can. It is important both physically and mentally. Invest in you. 

Top Tips for Learning – Online 
https://www.toptools4learning.com/jane-hart/

Live online Learning – ‘A Facilitators Guide’ 
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Live-online-learning-facilitators-guide-ebook/dp/B004QS99AY

Really Useful E Learning Instruction Manual – Roy Hubbard 
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Really-Useful-eLearning-Instruction-Manual-ebook/dp/B00FX8D8XA/ref=sr 
_1_1?keywords=Really+useful+elearning+instruction+manual&qid=1585298733&s=digital-text&sr=1-1

  

Reach out to other teachers
Don’t think you are alone.  Reach out to your local exam organizer, Regional Rep or International Strategic 
Organizer. Connect with local teachers’ hubs / Facebook/Instagram groups or pick up the phone. Share  
your experiences and learn from one another.

Imperial Society of Dance Teaching – Faculty Genre Contacts
ballroom@istd.org – Modern Ballroom 

cecchetti@istd.org – Cecchetti Ballet

classicalgreek@istd.org – Classical Greek

classicalindian@istd.org – Classical Indian 

dfr@istd.org – Disco/Freestyle/Rock and Roll

imperialballet@istd.org – Imperial Classical Ballet

latin@istd.org – Latin American

mellis@istd.org – Contemporary

modern@istd.org – Modern Theatre

national@istd.org – National 

sequence@istd.org – Sequence 

Tap@istd.org – Tap 

Teacher Continual 
Professional Development
Develop your own professional skills:
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